
8/6/2015 
 

City Council/Planning Commission Zoning Code update adoption process 
 

 August 2015  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
      1  

 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
Receive draft 
Zoning Code for 
TMAPC Work 
Session 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
TMAPC Zoning 
Code Work 
Session (City Hall, 
3rd floor 
presentation 
room, 10:30AM) 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
City Council 
Zoning Code 
Work Session 
(10:00AM) 

 
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
 

Notes: 

  



8/6/2015 
 

 

 September 2015  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
  1  

Joint Work 
Session City 
Council/TMAPC 
on Zoning Code  
(City Hall, room 
TBD, 1:30PM) 
 

2  
Optional 
additional TMAPC 
Zoning Code 
Work Session 
(Skype-prior to 
meeting) 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
Labor Day 

8  
Notice of 
9/28/2015 hearing 
is published in 
Tulsa World 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 
 
TMAPC Zoning 
Code Public 
Hearing 
(City Hall, Council 
Chambers, 
6:00PM) 

29  

 
If continued, 
TMAPC Zoning 
Code Public 
Hearing 
(City Hall, Council 
Chambers, 
6:00PM) 

30  
 

Notes: 
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 October 2015  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
    1  

 
2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 
If continued, 
TMAPC final vote 
on Zoning Code 
(City Hall, Council 
Chambers, 
1:30PM) 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
City Council 
Zoning Code 
Work Session 
(Skype-9:00AM) 

 
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
City Council 
Zoning Code UED, 
Public Hearing, 
and 1st Read 

30  
 

31  
Halloween 
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 November 2015  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
City Council 
final vote on 
Zoning Code 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
Veterans’ Day 
(observed) 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

Notes: 

  

Thanksgiving Holiday 
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 December 2015  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
  1  

 
2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
• New Year’s Eve 
(not a City 
holiday) 
 
 

Notes: 

 

Christmas Holiday 


